

<sup>4051</sup>  
~~SC~~ **Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

~~SC~~ Shahrupat Narsia Bachanenuale Jala to Los2.

mmhshy (SC)

R. GO. D Kigha agoraj - 1 **DIVISION**

KOCHADHAMAN

R. GO. D Kishan ~~gaj~~ **SUB-DIVISION**

3127

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

Asenczi - Md. Shams Zmdiyat.

Counted (100) one hundred

Bd on A/C Bill  
Memo of Payment - 47,70,284/-

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                                                | Details of actual measurement |    |            |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|------------|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                            | No.                           | L. | B.         | D. |                  |
| By 87.250 —                                                                                                |                               |    | 381623=    |    |                  |
| By 81.9270 —                                                                                               |                               |    | 47703.     |    |                  |
| By 17.920 —                                                                                                |                               |    | 47703.     |    |                  |
| By 17.92457 —                                                                                              |                               |    | 47703.     |    | 981290=          |
| By 17.95457 —                                                                                              |                               |    | 47703.     |    |                  |
| By Raja's —                                                                                                |                               |    | 337899.    |    |                  |
| By Sigda —                                                                                                 |                               |    | 70956.     |    |                  |
| By Clerk —                                                                                                 |                               |    | 3788994.   |    |                  |
|                                                                                                            |                               |    | 47,70,284= |    |                  |
| <u>Payable for 4770284/- (Forty Seven</u><br><u>Lacs Seven thousand two hundred</u><br><u>eight four/-</u> |                               |    |            |    |                  |

Let  
(in Km)

5

2.90

1.9

1.1

28/10/21

Executive Engineer  
R. W. D., Works Division

Kishanganj-1  
28/10/21

38

161

981

850

9586

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |

Date of measurement:-

:- 21.01.022

Date of entry:- 21.01.022

① P.L.S & C stone aggregates  
of specific size to WBM-G8-11  
Specification including ---

$$21 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 177.187 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 30.00 \times \frac{(3.75 + 4.55 + 3.75)}{3} \times 0.075 = 27.112 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 7.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 1.968 \text{ m}^3$$

$$12 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 101.25 \text{ m}^3$$

2

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.312$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times \frac{(3.75 + 4.55 + 3.75)}{3} \times 0.075 = 9.037 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 16.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 4.500 \text{ m}^3$$

Total: 346.366 m<sup>3</sup>

28/01/22  
AE  
21.01.022  
JE

# Abstract of cost

11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Sch. XLV—Form No. 134                                                       |                               |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
| Particulars                                                                 | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ① selling out Pillars.—                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| i) Benchmark Pillars.                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.160 KM (vide TMBP-06)                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @Rs-3467.91/KM = Rs- 7491.00/-                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ii) Reference Pillars.                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.160 KM (vide TMBP-06)                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @Rs-1613.64/KM = Rs- 3485.00/-                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting ———                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.63 Hac (vide TMBP-06)                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rs- 52962.05/Hac = Rs- 33366.00/-                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ③ Cons of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits ———   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| i) with lead up to 1000 M                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1148.774 M <sup>3</sup> (vide TMBP-06)                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @Rs-1771.02/M <sup>3</sup> = Rs- 203356.00/-                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ii) with lead up to 100 M,                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 765.849 M <sup>3</sup> (vide TMBP-07)                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @Rs-152.00/M <sup>3</sup> = Rs- 116409.00/-                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ④ Cons of sub-grade & earthen shoulders with approved material obtained ——— |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Continuation                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

## Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars            | Details of actual measurement |         |                  |       | Contents of area      |
|------------------------|-------------------------------|---------|------------------|-------|-----------------------|
|                        | No.                           | L.      | B.               | D.    |                       |
| 11.20 MM size          |                               | 83.12   | 8 M <sup>3</sup> | @ Rs- | 397.79/M <sup>3</sup> |
|                        |                               |         |                  | = Rs- | 33062.00/-            |
| 9.5 to 2.36 MM         |                               | 199.882 | M <sup>3</sup>   | @ Rs- | 411.33/M <sup>3</sup> |
|                        |                               |         |                  | = Rs- | 61651.00/-            |
| 5.3 to 9.5 MM          |                               | 373.248 | M <sup>3</sup>   | @ Rs- | 516.92/M <sup>3</sup> |
|                        |                               |         |                  | = Rs- | 192753.00/-           |
| ② C. sand              |                               | 223.366 | M <sup>3</sup>   | @ Rs- | 175.80/M <sup>3</sup> |
|                        |                               |         |                  | = Rs- | 39268.00/-            |
| Total M. Cost          |                               |         |                  |       | 541080.00/-           |
| S. fee 10 % on M. Cost |                               |         |                  |       | Rs:- 54108.00/-       |
| (vide TMBP-08) S. fee  |                               |         |                  |       | Rs:- 70956.00/-       |
| Total S. fee           |                               |         |                  |       | 125064.00/-           |
| Total Rs               |                               |         |                  |       | 8519294.00/-          |

Less 0.03% below of contract @ 2556.00/-

Rs:- 8516738.00/-

Deduct Previous Paid @ Rs. 4770284.00/-

Rs:- 3746454.00/-

23/01/22  
AE

21-01-22  
JE